LT} STATE COUNCIL OF HIGHER
m 4 EDUCATION FOR VIRGINIA

ScuEN

Joint Meeting of

State Council of Higher Education for Virginia (SCHEV) and

Council of Presidents (COP)

Monday, September 14, 2020

WebEXx Virtual Meeting
Meeting Link:
Meeting Link for Public

Dial-in Number:
+1-517-466-2023 US Toll or
+1-866-692-4530 US Toll Free
Access Code: 171 317 4716
3:15 p.m. - 5 p.m.

3:15

3:25

4:15

4:45

5:00

. Welcome and introductions

Marge Connelly, Chair, State Council of Higher Education for Virginia
Michael Rao, President, Virginia Commonwealth University

Makola Abdullah, President, Virginia State University

. Discussion of current state of higher education in Virginia - Michael Rao and

Makola Abdullah

. Discussion of Revisions to The Virginia Plan for Higher Education - Marge

Connelly and Emily Salmon (SCHEV)

. General discussion on topics of mutual interest

. Adjournment
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https://covaconf.webex.com/covaconf/onstage/g.php?MTID=e2ca53c9c80523f82a325d71336c0998d

