

## Joint Meeting of State Council of Higher Education for Virginia (SCHEV) and Council of Presidents (COP)

## Monday, September 14, 2020

WebEx Virtual Meeting Meeting Link: Meeting Link for Public

Dial-in Number: +1-517-466-2023 US Toll or +1-866-692-4530 US Toll Free Access Code: 171 317 4716 3:15 p.m. - 5 p.m.

3:15	1. Welcome and introductions
	Marge Connelly, Chair, State Council of Higher Education for Virginia
	Michael Rao, President, Virginia Commonwealth University
	Makola Abdullah, President, Virginia State University
3:25	<ol> <li>Discussion of current state of higher education in Virginia – Michael Rao and Makola Abdullah</li> </ol>
4:15	<ol> <li>Discussion of Revisions to The Virginia Plan for Higher Education – Marge Connelly and Emily Salmon (SCHEV)</li> </ol>
4:45	4. General discussion on topics of mutual interest
5:00	5. Adjournment